BIB
443
475
411
451
469
419
418
420
428
421
435
426
415
458
417
406
431
474
473
456
454
412
425
402
439
438
434
477
414
410
416
401
408
478
479
413
409
441
440
404
452
480
476
467
427
429

First
Ann
Rachael
Dot
Sue
Abigail
Brittney
Ashley
John
Katreena
Randy F
Angela
Joyce
Gregor
Dennis
Timothy
Vikk
Ann
Theresa
Danielle
Julia
Jennifer
Katie-Lynn
Mary Ellen
Jen
Tyler
Sarah
Shellee
Isabel
Ethan
Thomas
Liam
Tammy
Carol
Sharon
Rosella
Anne
Michael
Julian
Heidi
Molly
Brian
David
lan
George
Noella
Tracy

Last
Neuburg
Catlow
Gallant
Rousseau
Wandless
Howe
Howe
Howe
Larson
Hull Jr
Mercier
Labonte
Goodlett
Theriault
Haley
Chartier
Marshall
Griffis
Griffis
Strout
Smith
Gendron
Kelly
Berg
Meunier
Meunier
Mckeon
Wandless
Goodlett
Farrell
Goodlett
Anderson
Farrell
Dipasquale
Laprise
Gilmartin
Farrell
Morley
Morley
Brooks
Savilonis
Kymlalinen
Catlow
Ouellet
Laitinen
Lennon

Event
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Age
61
37
62
59
13
23
25
54
15
62
38
58
11
66
53
43
54
54
25
23
38
29
46
37

9
38
36

8
10
54
10
50
50
58
66
60
47
10
38
48
64
62
39
62
63
39

Time
*1:00:20.097
*1:00:53.344
*1:02:12.600
*1:03:21.600
*1:04:32.670
*1:04:49.607
*1:04:49.857
*1:04:49.857
*1:05:06.607
*1:05:51.110
*1:07:22.967
*1:07:38.360
*1:08:49.367
*1:09:02.367
*1:10:33.867
*1:10:34.890
*1:10:35.890
*1:11:15.120
*1:11:16.130
*1:13:05.870
*1:14:07.647
*1:14:17.880
*1:16:20.877
*1:16:21.657
*1:17:54.130
*1:17:56.880
*1:18:14.130
*1:18:45.380
*1:20:35.150
*1:21:04.137
*1:21:04.907
*1:21:06.907
*1:21:07.410
*1:22:14.147
*1:22:15.637
*1:24:15.644
*1:24:50.900
*1:25:11.144
*1:25:36.400
*1:26:44.400

*52:24.254
*54:54.584
*57:51.840
*58:26.594

Split per mile
12:04
12:11
12:26
12:40
12:54
12:58
12:58
12:58
13:01
13:10
13:28
13:32
13:46
13:48
14:07
14:07
14:07
14:15
14:15
14:37
14:49
14:51
15:16
15:16
15:35
15:35
15:39
15:45
16:07
16:13
16:13
16:13
16:13
16:27
16:27
16:51
16:58
17:02
17:07
17:21
10:29
10:59
11:34
11:41



432
433
437
442
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
453
455
457
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
468
470
471
472
481

Olivia
Zachary
Denise
Paula
Gabby
Rob
Sandra
Liz
Steven
Susan
Lila
Brenda
Donna
Lori
Erin
Jj
Bill
Rhonda
Richard
Karen
Kathleen
Monique
Judy
Yvonne
Leeanne
Don
Joseph

Mccann
Mccann
Merriam
Morris
Oliva
Oliva
Oliva
Penney
Penney
Prentiss
Prevost

Scheling-Biggs

Strout
Szoc
Warren
Warren
Wiita
Zbikowski
Zutautas
Killeen
Hazelton
Pratt
Drouin

entley-Wandles

Colecchi
Miganowicz
Serio

5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk
5 Mile Walk

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

10
13
62
46
12
43
42
48
52
60
61
52
57
56
34
14
53
49
68
55
59
54
60
40
50
63
60



